426

429
425
429
425

407

210
426
423

420

405
405

406
423

417
428

420
417
424
204

Regular High in Trial

Friday

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

Lynn Heidinger

Peggy McConnell
Kathleen Rasinowich-Platt
Peggy McConnell
Kathleen Rasinowich-Platt

Sandy Ganz

Peggy McConnell
Lynn Heidinger
Gary J Platt

Jeannine R Kerr

Darlene Cutshall
Darlene Cutshall

Nancy Lincoln
Gary J Platt

Sally McLees
Julie N Collins

Jeannine R Kerr
Sally McLees
Carolyn Johnson
Tim Cutshall

Utility B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Novice B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Novice B

Sunfire's What's On Tap

Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets
High Times Uncharted Waters
Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets
High Times Uncharted Waters

Casino's Slam Dunk

Sunchase Heart's Desire
Sunfire's What's On Tap

Goldenloch Makin' A Statement
Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans
Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

Southcross Majority Vote

Goldenloch Makin' A Statement

DarnFar's Scotty My Lad

High Times Ready When You Are
Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

DarnFar's Scotty My Lad

Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal

Norwood Milagra

199.5

199
199
199
199

198

197.5
197.5
197.5

196

195.5
1955

194
194

193
193

191.5
191
190
188.5



High Combined

Friday

# Score # Score Total
Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets OpenB 429 199.0 Utility B 429 199.0 398.0 +
High Times Uncharted Waters OpenB 425 199.0 Utility B 425 199.0 398.0
Sunfire's What's On Tap OpenB 426 197.5 Utility B 426 199.5 397.0
Goldenloch Makin' A Statement OpenB 423 194.0 Utility B 423 197.5 3915
Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans OpenB 405 195.5 Utility B 405 195.5 391.0
Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads OpenB 420 1915 Utility B 420 196.0 387.5
DarnFar's Scotty My Lad OpenB 417 193.0 Utility B 417 191.0 384.0



Entered: 2

Armband

105
104

Score

NQ
ABS

Scores by Class
Friday
Novice A
Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Place Dog

Jolee Aire Anna's Lil Girl Morning Star
Khajiit Flame Cloak Vom Elsweyr

Owner

Anna Kortkamp
Darcy Seeger



Entered: 7

Armband

210
204
202
203
206
208
212

Score

197.5
188.5
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Scores by Class

Friday
Novice B
Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Place Dog
1 Sunchase Heart's Desire
2 Norwood Milagra

Sambuca Orsino
Cedarwood's The Heat Is On
Two Hearts Meant to Be
Esmonds Eleanor Righy
Momentum's Reckless Heart

Owner

Peggy McConnell
Tim Cutshall
Connie Austin
Nancy Mareing
Jennifer Kandlik
Tom Arns
Connie Austin



Entered: 8

Armband

305
302
303
304
306
308
309
310

Score
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Scores by Class

Friday

Open A
Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Place Dog

Caliber's Cause For Alarm

Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge
Jada Mayhem

La Femme Lolita

Ziggy Stardust of Wyndsor

Centurion Anticipation Call Me Tom Jr
Amazing Grace

Kan-Points Sweet Revenge

Owner

Rod Forth

Monica Colvin
Leroy G Gouge
Kelsey Tipton
Connie Austin
Elaine Lindhorst
Mary Ann Lawrence
Theresa Boxdorfer



Scores by Class

Friday
Open B
Entered: 16 Shown: 9 Qualified: 9
oM OTCH
Armband  Score pts Place pitg Dog Owner
429 199.0+ 15 1 2 Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets Peggy McConnell
425 199.0 15 2 High Times Uncharted Waters Kathleen Rasinowich-Platt
426 197.5 15 3 Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger
405 195.5 12 4 Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans Darlene Cutshall
406 194.0 9 Southcross Majority Vote Nancy Lincoln
423 194.0 9 Goldenloch Makin' A Statement Gary J Platt
417 193.0 9 DarnFar's Scotty My Lad Sally McLees
420 191.5 6 Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads Jeannine R Kerr
424 190.0 6 Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal Carolyn Johnson
402 ABS Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune Charles Harrison
408 ABS Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee Marion Crain
409 ABS Donnchada Road Runner Diane Propst
410 ABS Rapideye All Fired Up Kimberly Berkley
413 ABS Polesitter's Walk This Way Emily Falterman
419 ABS Cedarwood's Lily of the Valley Eloise Nilges
422 ABS ThreePonds Standing Ovation I Carol Giffhorn



Entered: 6

Armband

501
508
503
505
510
511

Score

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Shown:

Place

2

Scores by Class

Friday

Utility A
Qualified: 0

Dog
Sunshine Swede's Imperial Spruce
Captain Jack Sparrow
Zonkers Let's Party the Night Away
Ava's Amber Ray
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa

Owner

Sandra Turner

Susan Wright

David Frasca

Ellen Goodgold

Judith Cunningham
Patricia Schneiderjohn



Entered: 19
Armband Score
426 199.5
429 199.0+
425 199.0
407 198.0
423 1975
420 196.0
405 195.5
428 193.0
417 191.0
406 NQ
424 NQ
402 ABS
408 ABS
409 ABS
410 ABS
413 ABS
419 ABS
422 ABS
427 ABS

oM

Pts
15
15
15
15
15
12
12

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Friday

Utility B

Qualified: 9

OTCH

Dog

10 Sunfire's What's On Tap
3 Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets
1 High Times Uncharted Waters

Casino's Slam Dunk

Goldenloch Makin' A Statement
Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads
Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans
High Times Ready When You Are
DarnFar's Scotty My Lad
Southcross Majority Vote

Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal
Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune
Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee
Donnchada Road Runner

Rapideye All Fired Up

Polesitter's Walk This Way
Cedarwood's Lily of the Valley
ThreePonds Standing Ovation I
Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre

Owner
Lynn Heidinger
Peggy McConnell
Kathleen Rasinowich-Platt
Sandy Ganz
Gary J Platt
Jeannine R Kerr
Darlene Cutshall
Julie N Collins
Sally McLees
Nancy Lincoln
Carolyn Johnson
Charles Harrison
Marion Crain
Diane Propst
Kimberly Berkley
Emily Falterman
Eloise Nilges
Carol Giffhorn
Karen Ann Fuss



Entered: 6

Armband

658
653
656
651
657
659

Score

197.0
190.0
186.5
ABS
ABS
ABS

Shown:

POC
pts Place

15 1
6 2
3

Scores by Class

Friday

Preferred Open
3 Qualified: 3

Dog
High Times Ready When You Are
Himark Triple Play
Sodor's Lucky Charm
Riley Boy
Frogcreek's Celtic Breeze at Kansu
Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing

Owner

Julie N Collins
Virginia Kinion
Susan Wright
Elli Schaefer
Deborah Willis
Elli Schaefer



Entered: 4

Armband

653
658
651
659

Score
192.0
NQ
ABS
ABS

Scores by Class

Friday

Preferred Utility

Shown: 2 Qualified: 1
POC
pts Place Dog
9 1 Himark Triple Play
High Times Ready When You Are
Riley Boy

Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing

Owner
Virginia Kinion
Julie N Collins
Elli Schaefer
Elli Schaefer



Entered:

Armband
704
705
701

Score
NQ

NQ
ABS

Scores by Class

Friday

Beginner Novice A

Shown: 2 Qualified: 0

Place Dog

Turkey Run Ain't No Show Pony
Jolee Aire Anna's Lil Girl Morning Star
Corwich Oh What A Night

Owner
Mary Grooms
Anna Kortkamp
Sally Schubert



Scores by Class
Friday
Beginner Novice B
Entered: 1 Shown: O Qualified: 0

Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
721 ABS Windward's Gremlin on a Wing at Conobt Patricia Thayer



Entered: 2

Armband

744
742

Score

NQ
ABS

Scores by Class
Friday
Graduate Novice
Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Place Dog

Nani's N Zareba Home Run
Jada Mayhem

Owner

Sally Watson
Leroy G Gouge



Entered: 1

Armband
782

Score
ABS

Scores by Class
Friday
Versatility
Shown: O Qualified: 0

Place Dog Owner
Zonkers Let's Party the Night Away David Frasca



Entered:

Armband

804
803
806
807

Score

1775
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

Scores by Class

Friday

Wildcard Novice

Dog
Shamrock Acres Touches Them All
Cedarwood's Spur of the Moment
Mystix Majikal Journey with Kansu
Deerwood's Panzer Kommandant

Owner
Carolyn Johnson
Ellen Lash
Deborah Willis
Lisa Kramer



Entered: 6

Armband

831
838
833
834
836
837

Score

192.5
151.0
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Scores by Class

Friday

Wildcard Open

Place Dog
1 Darn Far's Secret Code
2 Nani's N Zareba Home Run
Finn

Cedarwood's Spur of the Moment
Mystix Majikal Journey with Kansu
Deerwood's Panzer Kommandant

Owner

Sally McLees
Sally Watson
Sharon Reiss
Ellen Lash
Deborah Willis
Lisa Kramer



Entered: 3

Armband Score

862 157.5
863 ABS
864 ABS

Place

Scores by Class

Friday

Wildcard Utility

Dog
Darn Far's Secret Code
Lochinvar's Class Act
Heywire 'N Justa's Look Who's Talkin'

Owner

Sally McLees
Joan Senyard
Steve Finkel



Rally High Combined

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Friday
# Score # Score Total
Larley's Luke Skywalker Advanced B 1413 99.0 Excellent B 1413 96.0 195.0
Hekan | Told You So Heavenly Advanced B 1403 86.0 Excellent B 1403 91.0 177.0



Armband
1102

Scores by Class
Friday
Rally Novice A

Score Place Dog
ABS Corwich Oh What A Night

Owner
Sally Schubert



Armband

1204
1205
1206
1208
1211

Score
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

Scores by Class

Friday

Rally Novice B

Dog
La Femme Lolita
Rapideye All Fired Up
Mia Dorata DaPoochie
Sweet Molly From Greenup
Zonkers Where's The Party Jack Daniels

Owner
Kelsey Tipton
Kimberly Berkley
Penny McNiel
Rose Hutches
Lana Winter



Armband
1303
1302

Scores by Class

Friday

Rally Advanced A

Score Place Dog
81.0 1 Jake Woodall
ABS Encore's One 'N Only

Owner

Gayle Woodall
Kristen Johnson



Armband

1413
1403
1301
1401
1405
1407
1411
1414
1415
1416

Score
99.0
86.0

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

Scores by Class

Friday

Rally Advanced B

Dog
Larley's Luke Skywalker
Hekan | Told You So Heavenly
Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romanc
Kyterals Clair De Lune
Kyteral Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back
Frogcreek's Celtic Breeze at Kansu
Owling's Luigi Firestorm DaPoochie
Kan-Points Sweet Revenge
Vivace Gold Don't Rust
Zonkers Texas Hold'em

Owner
Sue Riegerix
Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
Kathleen Schallert
Kathleen Schallert
Deborah Willis
Penny McNiel
Theresa Boxdorfer
Connie Austin
David Frasca



Armband
1501

Scores by Class
Friday
Rally Excellent A

Score Place Dog
ABS Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson

Owner
Jo Ann Ray



Armband

1413
1403
1401
1405
1407
1411
1414
1416

Score
96.0
91.0
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

Scores by Class

Friday

Rally Excellent B

Dog
Larley's Luke Skywalker
Hekan | Told You So Heavenly
Kyterals Clair De Lune
Kyteral Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back
Frogcreek's Celtic Breeze at Kansu
Owling's Luigi Firestorm DaPoochie
Kan-Points Sweet Revenge
Zonkers Texas Hold'em

Owner
Sue Riegerix
Rev Beverly Jo Arnold
Kathleen Schallert
Kathleen Schallert
Deborah Willis
Penny McNiel
Theresa Boxdorfer
David Frasca
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